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Clean paddocks for healthy horses. With the Trilo
vacuum sweepers you can clean up your paddocks
fast. With the wandering hose you can collect the
droppings in the paddocks and stables. With the cut
and collect system you can cut the grass and collect
the droppings in one pass efficiently, so fresh grass
growth is encouraged. The Trilo vacuum sweepers
range from 2 cubic metres up to 20 cubic metres in
hopper capacity and up to a working width of 6.5

metres. With the Trilo vacuum sweepers you can
collect the horse droppings, grass-clippings and cut
and collect. With various working widths and capa-
cities, we can offer you the machine that fits best for
you.

HIGH CAPACITY FAN
The heart of the Trilo vacuum units is the high capacity
fan, giving it a high work rate, enabling you to collect
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large amounts of droppings and clippings. The re-
enforced, balanced fan wheel and the double walled
casing, provide a wear resistant, reliable and above all,
safe source of suction power. The impeller casing has an
inspection trap in the lower part.

HIGH LOADING CAPACITY
Because of the powerful air flow the complete loading
space can be filled tightly during operation. So large

amounts of material can be compacted in its hopper.

By tipping cuttings away, or by the moving floor, neatly
unloads with a simple flick of a lever. This way an area
the size of a polo field or racecourse can be taken care
of quickly and adequately.

The optional double-walled top cover, exhausts the air-
flow downwards at the rear of the machine. At the same
time the air is filtered by a coarse filter net.

Twisted Flail
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Fan:
Powered:

Loading capacity:

Overall length:
Overall width:
Overall height:
Suction hose:
Weight:

Tires:
Hydraulics:
Unloading:

Trilo @400 mm

Honda GXV-340 8kW-11hp
am’

3.65m

126 m

1.74 m

@ 200mm X 3.5 M

kg

23X 10.5

180 bar ( optional electric)
Tipper

Fan:
Transmission:
Horse power req:

Loading capacity:

Overall length:
Overall width:
Overall height:
Working width:
Weight:

Tires:
Hydraulics:
Unloading:

Trilo @700 mm
PTO @ 540 rpm
21kW - 28 hp
3m’

3.90m

1.70 m

1.74m

1.50M

1.200 kg
26.5X14.00-12
180 bar-40 Ltr
High tipper (1.6 m)

Fan:
Transmission:
Horse power req:

Loading capacity:

Overall length:
Overall width:
Overall height:
Working width:
Weight:

Tires:
Hydraulics:
Unloading:

Trilo @850 mm
PTO @ 540 rpm
31kW - 45 hp
4m?

4.50m

1.90m

2.05m

1.70m

1.300 kg

19 x 17 10 Ply
180 bar-40 Ltr
High tipper (2 m)

Fan:
Transmission:
Horse power req:

Loading capacity:

Overall length:
Overall width:
Overall height:
Suctionhood:
Weight:

Tires:
Hydraulics:
Unloading:

Trilo @850 mm
PTO @ 540 rpm
31kW - 45 hp
7m’

4.90m

2.70m

2.45m

2.50m

1.280 kg

19 X 1710 Ply
180 bar-40 Ltr
conveyor floor

Fan:
Transmission:
Horse power req:

Loading capacity:

Overall length:
Overall width:
Overall height:
Working width:
Weight:

Tires:
Hydraulics:
Unloading:

Trilo @960 mm
PTO @ 540 rpm
60kW - 82 hp
11 m?

6.30 m

2.50 m

2.45m

6.50 M

2.400 kg

19 x 17 10 Ply(pendling)
180 bar-40 Ltr
Tipper

Vanmac

Astronaut 40

3824 MJ Amersfoort

Tel.: +31 - 33 456 45 50
Fax: +31-33 456 44 33
E-mail: sales@trilo.com
Internet: www.trilo.com




