







Clean paddocks for healthy horses. With the Trilo vacuum sweepers you can clean up your paddocks fast. With the wandering hose you can collect the droppings in the paddocks and stables. With the cut and collect system you can cut the grass and collect the droppings in one pass efficiently, so fresh grass growth is encouraged. The Trilo vacuum sweepers range from 2 cubic metres up to 20 cubic metres in hopper capacity and up to a working width of 6.5



SG 300 collecting droppings



SU 40K cleaning stables



SU 40K

metres. With the Trilo vacuum sweepers you can collect the horse droppings, grass-clippings and cut and collect. With various working widths and capacities, we can offer you the machine that fits best for you.

## **HIGH CAPACITY FAN**

The heart of the Trilo vacuum units is the high capacity fan, giving it a high work rate, enabling you to collect



Suction hose



SG 1165



large amounts of droppings and clippings. The reenforced, balanced fan wheel and the double walled casing, provide a wear resistant, reliable and above all, safe source of suction power. The impeller casing has an inspection trap in the lower part.

## **HIGH LOADING CAPACITY**

Because of the powerful air flow the complete loading space can be filled tightly during operation. So large



SG400



amounts of material can be compacted in its hopper. By tipping cuttings away, or by the moving floor, neatly unloads with a simple flick of a lever. This way an area the size of a polo field or racecourse can be taken care of quickly and adequately.

The optional double-walled top cover, exhausts the airflow downwards at the rear of the machine. At the same time the air is filtered by a coarse filter net.



**Twisted Flail** 



Brush



SG 670 cleaning stables

SU 40 K	Fan: Powered: Loading capacity: Overall length: Overall width: Overall height: Suction hose: Weight: Tires: Hydraulics: Unloading:	Trilo Ø400 mm Honda GXV-340 8kW-11hp 2 m <sup>3</sup> 3.65 m 1.26 m 1.74 m Ø 200mm x 3.5 m kg 23 x 10.5 180 bar ( optional electric) Tipper
SG 300	Fan: Transmission: Horse power req: Loading capacity: Overall length: Overall width: Overall height: Working width: Weight: Tires: Hydraulics: Unloading:	Trilo Ø700 mm PTO @ 540 rpm 21kW – 28 hp 3 m <sup>3</sup> 3.90 m 1.70 m 1.74 m 1.50m 1.200 kg 26.5x14.00-12 180 bar-40 Ltr High tipper (1.6 m)
SG 400	Fan: Transmission: Horse power req: Loading capacity: Overall length: Overall width: Overall height: Working width: Weight: Tires: Hydraulics: Unloading:	Trilo Ø850 mm PTO @ 540 rpm 31kW – 45 hp 4 m <sup>3</sup> 4.50 m 1.90 m 2.05 m 1.70 m 1.300 kg 19 x 17 10 Ply 180 bar-40 Ltr High tipper ( 2 m )
SG 670	Fan: Transmission: Horse power req: Loading capacity: Overall length: Overall width: Overall height: Suctionhood: Weight: Tires: Hydraulics: Unloading:	Trilo Ø850 mm PTO @ 540 rpm 31kW – 45 hp 7 m <sup>3</sup> 4.90 m 2.70 m 2.45 m 2.50 m 1.280 kg 19 x 17 10 Ply 180 bar-40 Ltr conveyor floor
SG 1165	Fan: Transmission: Horse power req: Loading capacity: Overall length: Overall width: Overall height: Working width: Weight: Tires: Hydraulics: Unloading:	Trilo Ø960 mm PTO @ 540 rpm 60kW – 82 hp 11 m <sup>3</sup> 6.30 m 2.50 m 2.45 m 6.50 m 2.400 kg 19 x 17 10 Ply(pendling) 180 bar-40 Ltr Tipper

## Vanmac

Astronaut 40 3824 MJ Amersfoort Tel.: +31 – 33 456 45 50 Fax: +31 – 33 456 44 33 E-mail: sales@trilo.com Internet: **www.trilo.com**